
896 596 446 369 377 296 240 146

1316

956

716

596

356

236

896 596 446 396 377 296 240 146

1316

1276

956

716

356

896 596 446 396 377 296 240 146

177

117

 - стандартные размеры

 - нестандартные размеры

Филенка

Решетка/втираж

Накладка на ящик

Мебельные фасады. Таблица типоразмеров


